
NR Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

FNR Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 94 97 98 95 95 96 99 97 90 97 93 95 1146 -37 x 1

2 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 96 93 98 97 98 97 97 92 95 93 94 1145 -35 x 2

3 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 97 96 96 95 100 97 99 99 85 93 93 94 1144 -33 x 3

4 Zulhaziq Rosli K.Lumpur 94 95 95 96 96 97 98 97 89 94 96 92 1139 -28 x 4

5 Hisyam Adzha Perak 93 96 96 95 99 99 99 98 92 95 91 84 1137 -34 x 5

6 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul HalimPahang 93 96 93 93 98 97 98 96 95 92 95 91 1137 -32 x 6

7 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 95 92 94 94 98 99 98 97 88 93 92 90 1130 -37 x 7

8 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 92 92 97 94 99 95 98 97 92 88 94 91 1129 -39 x 8

9 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 93 93 96 95 98 97 98 98 90 94 89 88 1129 -31 x

10 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 94 95 93 95 97 99 95 93 91 89 90 1127 -33 x

11 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 90 93 96 91 97 92 99 95 92 90 93 93 1121 -28 x

12 Mohd. Zubair Muhamad K.Lumpur 93 98 93 93 99 95 99 98 85 84 88 93 1118 -23 x

13 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 97 90 92 96 96 97 95 94 80 88 93 93 1111 -27 x

14 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 94 90 94 88 95 96 95 93 89 83 90 91 1098 -14 x

15 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 92 91 97 89 96 98 96 98 80 86 87 86 1096 -22 x

16 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 87 92 90 95 96 92 94 93 82 84 86 90 1081 -21 x

17 Muhammad Sharul Fitri AzharMelaka 87 85 88 91 93 96 95 95 86 85 86 88 1075 -19 x

18 Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 86 84 87 88 91 94 95 95 87 91 83 92 1073 -16 x

19 Muhammad Fitri Yaakob Melaka 86 85 84 75 96 98 97 96 87 86 87 88 1065 -18 x

20 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 84 75 82 83 100 97 96 97 77 87 83 83 1044 -21 x

21 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 76 80 83 83 98 99 95 92 77 80 89 87 1039 -21 x

22 Mohamad Raimy Rusyidi K.Lumpur 79 76 72 75 94 93 93 96 83 74 77 72 984 -8 x

23 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir Melaka 62 69 55 62 90 94 87 87 82 72 78 83 921 -3 x
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NSAM President Ally T.H. Ong Trophy 2013

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang
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Subang

Subang

05.05.2012

07.06.20121253.1 PDRM

Remark

Series

Total

1155 PDRM

Kneeling Prone Standing

Assn.



Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

Muhd. Zubair Muhammad

Shahrizal Ishak

PERAK 281 285 285 288 294 294 294 293 274 284 273 266 3411 100 x GOLD

Razi Aizat Adzha 95 96 93 98 97 98 97 97 92 95 93 94 1145 -35 x

Hisyam Adzha 93 96 96 95 99 99 99 98 92 95 91 84 1137 -34 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 93 93 96 95 98 97 98 98 90 94 89 88 1129 -31 x

PAHANG 279 283 284 277 290 286 296 286 280 273 277 274 3385 93 x SILVER

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim 93 96 93 93 98 97 98 96 95 92 95 91 1137 -32 x

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin 96 94 95 93 95 97 99 95 93 91 89 90 1127 -33 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 90 93 96 91 97 92 99 95 92 90 93 93 1121 -28 x

PDRM 270 263 277 267 291 291 291 292 247 270 263 264 3286 80 x BRONZE

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar 94 97 98 95 95 96 99 97 90 97 93 95 1146 -37 x

Noraizat Mohd. Jamil 92 91 97 89 96 98 96 98 80 86 87 86 1096 -22 x

Sulaiman Sumari 84 75 82 83 100 97 96 97 77 87 83 83 1044 -21 x

KUALA LUMPUR 266 269 260 264 289 285 290 291 257 252 261 257 3241 59 x

Zulhaziq Rosli 94 95 95 96 96 97 98 97 89 94 96 92 1139 -28 x

Mohd. Zubair Muhamad 93 98 93 93 99 95 99 98 85 84 88 93 1118 -23 x

Mohamad Raimy Rusyidi 79 76 72 75 94 93 93 96 83 74 77 72 984 -8 x

MELAKA 235 239 227 228 279 288 279 278 255 243 251 259 3061 40 x

Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar 87 85 88 91 93 96 95 95 86 85 86 88 1075 -19 x

Muhammad Fitri Yaakob 86 85 84 75 96 98 97 96 87 86 87 88 1065 -18 x

Muhammad Izuddin Tahir 62 69 55 62 90 94 87 87 82 72 78 83 921 -3 x
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FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - TEAM

NSAM President Ally T.H. Ong Trophy 2013

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Name

Series

Assn.

Prone Standing

Subang 22/07/2011

Rank

3429

Kneeling

SAT 16 MARCH 2013, START TIME 09:00

Total Remark

PDRM

1

2

3


